

City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0223 Version: 1 Name: Bread of Life

Type: Permit Status: Consent Agenda

File created:5/27/2014In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/10/2014Final action:6/10/2014

Title: Approval of temporary street closing for Bread of Life block party on June 28, 2014

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes: Not applicable

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bread of Life Block Party, 2. Bread of Life Block Party Map

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2014	1	City Council	approved as recommended	

Approval of temporary street closing for Bread of Life block party on June 28, 2014

SUMMARY:

Bread of Life is planning their annual block party on Saturday, June 28. They have requested Fourth Street to be blocked from Evelyn Avenue to School Street from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve temporary street closing